
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

DNF

PIC
1
2
1
2
3
4
5
1
3
2
3
4
4
5
6

DNF

Class
F500
F500
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
FV
F500
FV
FV
FV
F500
FV
FV
FF

No.
92
10
37
82
74
09
5

27
67
35
7

33
4

00
61
23

Name
Jason  Knuteson
Kenny Price
C. William Kephart
David Livingston
Brad Hayes
Andrew Genkinger
Scott Livingston
Donald Schanche
Jack Walbran
Brad Stout
Lisa Noble
Nick Grapsas
Chris Huskamp
William Noble
Matthew Guzowski
Gerald Barrett

Laps
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
8

Best Tm
1:04.335
1:04.271
1:05.461
1:05.470
1:06.886
1:07.500
1:07.549
1:10.589
1:07.689
1:11.491
1:11.507
1:11.871
1:09.868
1:16.154
1:17.430
1:08.202

Region
Great La
StL
Colo
MidSo
Indy
GtRv
SIll
StL
StL
StL
Kan
StL
StL
Kan
StL
Okla

Mem #
331892
232753
218084
251277
360263
300227
182601
232083
118865
164310
17
242147
372593
11989
305827
210082

Make/Model
Scorpion
Scorpion
Vestal 09F
Swift Db-3
Van Diemen Rf98
Mondiale M85S
Van Dieman
Vortech V3
Scorpion F500
Vortech Vortech
Vortech
Citation Fv
Scorpion
Protoform P3
Caracal C
Swift Db-6

Home/State
Danville IN
Dewey IN
Colorado Springs CO
Lexington TN
Noblesville IN
Mt. Pleasant IA
St Louis MO
Marco Island FL
St.Louis MO
St. Louis MO
Manhattan KS
Eureka MO
St Louis MO
Manhattan KS
Henderson KY
Edmond OK

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results Posted at: 4:35 p.m.
Total Race Time: 30:49.841.
Official Results Posted at: 5:10 p.m.

St. Louis Region March "Wins" National

GRP 5 FV F500 FF

Race

Race (28 Laps)

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

3/30/2008 04:01 PM

Group 5 Official Results

Printed: 3/30/2008 5:08:57 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Chief Steward Barrett Braun

Event Sanction #08-N-13-S

Licensed to:  St. Louis Region SCCA

Orbits 3

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+17.375

Avg. Speed

89.910

Best Lap Tm

1:04.271

Best Spd

92.421

Best Lap by

[10] Kenny Price
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